1st choice
for general
machining
GM
DRAHigh efficient steel beam drilling
Optimal web thickness limits deflection
Easy insert replacement
Insert sizes: DC = 7.94 mm - 33.00 mm

shoulder part
Insert
Description
Dimensions (mm) Grade
Applicable toolholder
DC DC2 PL PR1535
DA1400M-FTP-H 14 4.20 0.60
SS16-DRA140M-
SF16-DRA140M-
DA1600M-FTP-H 16 4.60 0.70
SS18-DRA160M-
SF20-DRA160M-
DA1800M-FTP-H 18 5.00 0.80
SS20-DRA180M-
SF25-DRA180M-
DA2000M-FTP-H 20 5.70 0.90
SS25-DRA200M-
SF25-DRA200M-
DA2100M-FTP-H 21 6.00 0.95
SS25-DRA210M-
SF25-DRA210M-
DA2200M-FTP-H 22 6.40 1.00
SS25-DRA220M-
SF25-DRA220M-
DA2400M-FTP-H 24 6.80 1.10
SS25-DRA240M-
SF25-DRA240M-
DA2600M-FTP-H 26 7.00 1.20
SF25-DRA250M-
SS32-DRA250M-
Inserts sold in 1 piece boxes
 : Available